
SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

Draft Programme Circular No. 

Exam of March-2026  

Faculty: SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

Course: 2375 - Master Of Science  ( NEP 2020)

Day,Date And Time -  Monday  27-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 01.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 1 92493  92493-Real Analysis - - Maths

 1 114932  114932-Real Analysis - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Wednesday  29-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 01.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 1 92494  92494-Ordinary Differential Equations - - Maths

 1 114931  114931-Ordinary Differential Equations - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Saturday  02-May-2026  10.30 AM - 01.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 1 114933  114933-Linear Algebra - - Maths

 1 92492  92492-Linear Algebra - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Tuesday  05-May-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 1 92495  92495-Numerical Analysis I - - Maths

 1 114934  114934-Numerical Analysis-I - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Thursday  07-May-2026  10.30 AM - 01.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 1 93744  93744-Research Methodology - - Maths

 1 109456  109456-Research Methodology - - Maths

 1 114944  114944-Research Methodology - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Saturday  09-May-2026  10.30 AM - 01.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 1 114941  114941-Basics of Python - - Maths

 1 92389  92389-Basics of Python - - Maths

 1 92496  92496-Combinatorics - - Maths

 1 114935  114935-Combinatorics - - Maths

 1 92383  92383-Differential Geometry - - Maths



 1 114959  114959-Differntial Geometry - - Maths

 1 114943  114943-Dynamical Systems-I - - Maths

 1 92388  92388-Dynamical Systems-I - - Maths

 1 92386  92386-Graph Theory-I - - Maths

 1 114939  114939-Graph Theory-I - - Maths

 1 92384  92384-Integral Transforms - - Maths

 1 114937  114937-Integral Transforms - - Maths

 1 92387  92387-Lattice Theory-I - - Maths

 1 114940  114940-Lattice Theory-I - - Maths

 1 92497  92497-Linear Programming and its application - - Maths

 1 114936  114936-Linear Programming and its application - - Maths

 1 114938  114938-Theory of Computations - - Maths

 1 92385  92385-Theory of Computations - - Maths

 1 92390  92390-Web Technology - - Maths

 1 114942  114942-Web Technology - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Wednesday  15-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 05.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 2 92522  92522-Algebra - - Maths

 2 116186  116186-Algebra - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Friday  17-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 05.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 2 116185  116185-Advance Calculus - - Maths

 2 92524  92524-Advance Calculus - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Monday  20-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 05.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 2 116187  116187-Topology - - Maths

 2 92523  92523-Topology - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Wednesday  22-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 2 116188  116188-Numerical Analysis II - - Maths

 2 92525  92525-Numerical Analysis II - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Friday  24-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 05.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 2 116191  116191-Advanced Algebra - - Maths



 2 94549  94549-Algebraic Automata Theory - - Maths

 2 116192  116192-Algebraic Automata Theory - - Maths

 2 116197  116197-Data Science with Python - - Maths

 2 94553  94553-Data Science with Python - - Maths

 2 94548  94548-Differencel Equations - - Maths

 2 116194  116194-Differencel Equations - - Maths

 2 94552  94552-Dynamical Systems-II - - Maths

 2 116199  116199-Dynamical Systems-II - - Maths

 2 116198  116198-Graph Theory II - - Maths

 2 94550  94550-Graph Theory II - - Maths

 2 94551  94551-Lattice Theory-II - - Maths

 2 116195  116195-Lattice Theory-II - - Maths

 2 116190  116190-Number Theory - - Maths

 2 92526  92526-Number Theory - - Maths

 2 116196  116196-PHP with MySQL - - Maths

 2 94554  94554-PHP with MySQL - - Maths

 2 92527  92527-Quantitative Techniques in  Operation Research - - Maths

 2 116189  116189-Quantitative Techniques in Operation - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Monday  27-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 05.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 2 94547  94547-Advanced Algebra - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Thursday  30-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 05.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 3 95476  95476-Functional Analysis - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Monday  04-May-2026  02.30 PM - 05.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 3 95478  95478-Classical Mechanics - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Wednesday  06-May-2026  02.30 PM - 05.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 3 95477  95477-Complex Analysis - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Friday  08-May-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 3 95479  95479-Advanced Discrete Mathematics - - Maths



Day,Date And Time -  Monday  11-May-2026  02.30 PM - 05.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 3 96158  96158-Algebraic Number Theory - - Maths

 3 97685  97685-Automata, Languages And Computations - - Maths

 3 96160  96160-Coding Theory - - Maths

 3 96159  96159-Dynamic Equations on Time Scales - - Maths

 3 97682  97682-Fixed Point Theory & Applications - - Maths

 3 95480  95480-Fluid Dynamics - - Maths

 3 95481  95481-Fuzzy Set Theory - - Maths

 3 97684  97684-Introduction to Cryptography - - Maths

 3 97683  97683-Measure And Integration - - Maths

 3 97035  97035-Software Engineering and Project Management - - Maths

 3 97687  97687-Theory Of Ideals - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Thursday  16-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 01.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 4 95483  95483-Integral Equations - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Saturday  18-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 01.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 4 95484  95484-Field Theory - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Tuesday  21-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 01.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 4 95485  95485-Partial Differential Equations - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Thursday  23-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 01.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 4 95487  95487-Fuzzy Relation and Logic - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Saturday  25-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 01.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 4 95486  95486-Computational Fluid Dynamics - - Maths

Day,Date And Time -  Tuesday  28-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 01.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 4 109619  109619-Approximation Theory - - Maths

 4 109621  109621-Boundary Value Problem - - Maths

 4 109618  109618-Fractional Calculus - - Maths



 4 109627  109627-Internet of Things - - Maths

 4 109626  109626-Module Theory - - Maths

 4 109622  109622-Probability and Stochastic Processes - - Maths

 4 109617  109617-Space Dynamics - - Maths

 4 109623  109623-Theory of Distribution - - Maths

 4 109620  109620-Wavelet Analysis - - Maths

               In Case of any Query found in respective Question Paper, student shall communicate the same through Principal/Senior Supervisor 

within 03 days from the date of concerned Question Paper to Deputy Registrar, Appointment Section, Room No. 205 Exam . Building No. 1 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur- 416004.

Important :

Note :

               The Examination Programme is subject to change, Candidates are therefore advised to see the Final Examination Programme,             

if there is any change in the Examination Programme the University is not responsible for loss or inconvenience caused to the candidates.

Vidyanagar,

Kolhapur - 416004

Date : Board of Examinations and Evaluation

Director

sd/-


